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* f’e 4F 4. /Offering Report(7/15-7/21/2020 on line offering)

- 4%/General

7 if /Missions
i ¥ /Building

§ « /Benevolent
H ¥ /Misc.

8.3+ /Total

$9,935.00 | Actual Gen.Income YTD
$650.00 | Actual Mission(FPO)Income YTD

Actual Building Income YTD
Actual Benevolence

Actual Total Contribution YTD
$10,585.00 Actual Gereral Fund Expenses YTD

$344,071.30
$17,223.00
$7,592.52
$1,030.00
$369,916.82
$328,757.07
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robthestans@gmail.com
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